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Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors on
15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Number of shares Price per Outstanding shares Treasury shares
Transaction share after fransaction after transaction
26 July 2017 3,200 10.60 1,231,552,100 18,447,900
26 July 2017 5,000 10.74 1.231,547.100 18,452,900
26 July 2017 10,000 10.80 1,231,537,100 18,462,900
26 July 2017 26,500 10.82 1,231,510,600 18,489,400
26 July 2017 9,000 10.84 1,231,501,600 18,498,400
26 July 2017 7,000 10.86 1,231,494,600 18,505,400
26 July 2017 265,300 10.88 1,231,229,300 18,770,700
26 July 2017 22,000 10.50 1,231,207,300 18,792,700
26 July 2017 2,000 10.92 1,231,205,300 18,794,700
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